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Anlage
Am Forchenwald, 71665 Vaihingen

Sportwart/in
Birnbaum, Michael
T 0170/ 9208130 m_birnbaum@heinrich-schmid.de

Jugendwart/in

Haas, Fabian
T 0704225624 haasfabian@t-online.de
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Sebastian Striegel

m 0170 889 46 58; sebbe.striegel@online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Haas, Fabian

Drbalek, Zdenek (CZE A/D)
Striegel, Sebastian

Fink, Marius

Baumgartner, Markus
Bannert, Sebastian

Rein, Carsten

~No 0o WN PP

Ersatzspieler

E1 Schneider, Frank
E2 Maulick, Rudi

E3 Koller, Thomas

E4 AuRermeier, Holger
E5 Arcalean, Calin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19752369
18453614
19863199
10164008
18254147
18254519
17651124

16150322
16250550
16654615
15950383
17055623

LK DR Info
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK24,0

LK12,0
LK15,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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